
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 1

1

2 43 5

6 7 8 9
10

11
12 13 14 15

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

100%



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 2

1

3

2

2 4

2

2

1

5 2

A 16 C 16

Ø7x48 mm M6x12 mm

B 4

M6x8 mm

H 4 J 6

30mm

K 1

4mm

E 48

M4x14 mm

D 12

M6x25 mm

G 8F 28

Ø18mm

6 2

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 3

1

2

1 2 43 5

6 7 8 9
10

11
12 13 14 15

2

1

1

E 16

M4x14 mm

H 4

2

1

1

E
E E

E

H

E
EE

E

E
EE

E

E
EE

E

E
EE

EH

H

H

H

C 16

M6x12 mm

6

6

1

1C
C

C
C

C
C

C
C

C C
C

C

C
C C

C

C

C

K

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

100%



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 4

3

4

1 2 43 5

6 7 8 9
10

11
12 13 14 15

4 10

B

C
C

C
C

D C
D

B 4

M6x8 mm

B

B

B
6

6

x2

A 16

Ø7x48 mm

3

4

A

A
F

F

K

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

F

F F

F
F

F F

F

1 2 43 5

6 7 8 9
10

11
12 13 14 15

F 16

Ø18mm

65

65

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

B

B

100%

K 

Please note: Screw #B must be fully tightened. If it is not fully tightened, this table cannot be folded. 

When assembling the part #5, the sliding rail of the part #6 must be fully extended.



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 5

5

6

E 32

M4x14 mm

G 8

D 12

M6x25 mm

D

F

K

F 12

Ø18mm

1

1

2

4

4

3

3

6

6

5

5

1

1

4

4

D

D

D

D

D

D
D

D
F

F

F
F

F

F

F
F

E
E

E

E
G

E
E

E E

E
E

E
E

EE

E

E E

E

E
E

G

G

G

G

E
E

E E

E E

E
E

E E

E E
E E

E
E

G

G

G

G

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

100%



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 6

7

8

8 8

E 6

30mm

E

E

E

E

E

EE

9

J 6

30mm

J
J

J

J

J

J

J



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION P 7

9

1

1

1

1

2


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7

